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Individual Records

GOALS
Game POINTS
6 Morris Lupenec vs. Toledo... Game
13 Morris Lupenec vS. TOIEdO ...ururerserssssssesnes 10/31/81
Season
1. Ken Whiteside (1973) 20 S 1
Morris Lupenec (1981) 20 1. Eli Tiomkin (1992) 51
Eli Tiomkin (1992) 20 2. Mali Walton (1992) 48
4. Ken Whiteside (1975). 18 3. Ken Whiteside (1973) 47
Morris Lupenec (1980) 18 Morris Lupenec (1983) 47
Eli Tiomkin (1993) 18 5. Eli Tiomkin (1993) 45
7. Mali Walton (1992) 17 6. Ken Whiteside (1976) 43
8. Ken Whiteside (1976) 16 Morris Lupenec (1980) 43
Morris Lupenec (1983) 16 Morris Lupenec (1981) 43
Meally Freeman (1984) 16 9. Meally Freeman (1984) 42
Eli Tiomkin (1994) 42
Career
1. Ken Whiteside (1973-76) 60  Career
2. Eli Tiomkin (1991-94) 59 1. Eli Tiomkin (1991-94) 160
3. Morris LUpenec (1980-83).mmmmmmmmmmmsmssmsmssmssssssins 58 2. Ken Whiteside (1973-76) s 154
4. Mark Christian (1982-85) 40 Morris Lupenec (1980-83)..uumemeremmemssmssessesssssssses 154
5. Paul Snape (1996-00) 38 4. Paul Snape (1996-00) 109
6. Chris Edwards (2002-05) 36 5. Mali Walton (1991-94) 108
7. Barry Whiteside (1974-76) s 35 6. Paul Phillips (1987-90) 102
Paul Phillips (1987-90) 35 7. Barry Whiteside (1974-76) mmmmmmmrsessesssssesssssssssess 96 : \
9. Tony Hermiz (1977-80) 34 8. Tony Hermiz (1977-80) 94 L
10. Marty Hagen (1983-86) 33 Mark Christian (1982-85) g4  Steve Clark led Oakland to 14 wins in 2008 and
recorded a league-best 11 shutouts en route to helping
ASSISTS 10. Marty Hagen (1983-86) 93 the Golden Grizzlies reach their second straight NCAA
SAVES College Cup. Clark finished eighth in the nation in goals
5 Derek Willford vs. Spring ArDOT e 91/90  Game against average with 0.54.
18 Kory Hison vs. Michigan St 10/11/78 SHUTOUTS
1. Gray Ha?zel (1985) 19 geason ?ﬁaslfa[lljl Larkin (1982) 13
2. Gray Haizel (1986) 16 1. Kory Hison (1978) 135 5 Amir Tal (1996) 12
i- morESJL“pe”e; 3238231)\ }Z 2. Mark Hamilton (1980) 112 3 Steve Clark (2008) 1
e W;t“jf'zl‘ggz\ ' 43 Jeff Wiese (2003) 106 Ralph Torre (1988) 11
Mali Walton (19943 14 4 Mitch Hildebrandt (2009) 94 Mike Skolnik (1999) 11
Paul Snape (1996) 14 Mitch Hildebrandt (2010) 94 6. Mark Hamilton (1980) 10
7. Morris Lupenec (1982) 13
Simo Mayo (1987) 13 Career Career
Alan Stewart (1988) 13 L. Jeff Wiese (2002-05) 340 1. Mike Sheehy (1990-93) 35
John Stewart (1988) 13 2. Mike Sheehy (1990-93) 259 2. Mlkg Skolnik (1998-01) 33
Kyle Bethel (2012) 13 3. Amir Tal (1994-97) 255 3. Amir Tal (1994-97\ 315
4. Mike Skolnik (1998-01) 253 4. Paul Larkin (1982-85) 30
Career 5. Mitch Hildebrandt (2008-11) v 249 5. Jeff Wiese (2002-05) 22.5
1. Mali Walton (1991-94) 46
2. Gray Haizel (1984-86) 42 GOALS AGAINST I_'\VERAGE
Eli Tiomkin (1991-94) 42 Season (Min. 1,000 Minutes)
4. Simon Mayo (1986-89) 1. Steve CIa_rk (2008) 0.54
5. Morris Lupenec (1980-83)... 2. Paul Larklr_] (1984) 0.60
6. Chad Schomaker (1992-95) 3. Dave Martila (1985) 064
7. Ken Whiteside (1973-76) 4. Amir Tal (1996) 0.71
Alan Stewart (1986-89) Jeff Wiese (2004) 0.71
9. Paul Snape (1996-00) 33
10, Earl Parris ((1987 89) 32 Carear (Min. 2,000 Minutes)
1. Amir Tal (1994-97) 0.82
Paul Larkin (1982-85) 0.85
Ralph Torre (1988-89) 0.85
4. Mike Sheehy (1990-93) 0.92
5. Mark Hamilton (1980-81) ..uururmurmsemssssssssssssssssssssns 0.93

L it

Mali Walton broke the all-time school record with 46
: assists. He lettered from 1991-94 for the Pioneers.




Game

Most Goals

Most Opponent Goals
Most Assists

Most Points

Season
Most Goals
Most Opponent Goals

Fewest Goals
Fewest Opponent Goals

Most Assists

Most Points

Most Goals Scored (Avg.)
Best Goals Against Average

Most Wins

Most Losses

Most Consecutive Wins
Longest Unbeaten Streak
Most Consecutive Winless Games
Most Shutouts

Fewest Shutouts

Most Times Shutout
Fewest Times Shutout
Fewest Wins

Fewest Losses

Most Ties

Fewest Ties

Miscellaneous

Most Consecutive Shutouts

Most Consecutive Shutout Minutes

Most Consecutive Games without being Shutout
Largest Margin of Victory

Largest Margin of Defeat

In 2014, Oakland won its first-ever Horizon League regular season and tournament title. The Golden Griz-
zlies returned to the NCAA Tournament for the sixth time since 2000 and defeated Kentucky in the opening
round of the NCAA College Cup to advance to the second round on the NCAA Tournament for only the
second time in the Division | era.

Team Records

7, Oct. 30-Dec. 6, 1996/Sept. 11-Sept. 29, 1982

12 vs. Saginaw Valley State (13-1), 10/11/95
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13 vs. Saginaw Valley State, 10/11/95
10 vs. Western lllinois, 1978

15 vs. Siena Heights, 10/25/95

36 vs. Toledo, 1978

80 (22 games), 1992
31 (15 games), 1978
31 (18 games), 2006
17 (17 games), 2001
17 (18 games), 2006
6 (9 games), 1997
6 (11 games), 1974
99 (22 games), 1990
259 (22 games), 1992
3.93 (59 goals in 15 games), 1976
0.54 (20 games), 2008
0.54 (11 games), 1974
18,1994, 1992 & 1983
12, 2006, 2011
11,1983
14,1994 14.

7, 2011
14,1996 19
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TOP 15 HOME ATTENDANCE RECORDS

Opponent Attendance Date
#14 Michigan 2344 10/3/18
Michigan 2117 9/30/09
#10 Michigan State 1902 10/22/14
Incarnate Word ~ 1829 9/20/14
Michigan State 1672 10/22/19
Michigan 1637 9/24/13
Milwaukee 1528 9/19/15
Butler 1517 9/18/10
SIU-Edwardsville 1405 11/1/08
Michigan State 1385 9/14/16
Akron 1188 10/6/10
Missouri-St. Louis 1107 10/15/88
Western lllinois 1105 9/27/08
Michigan 1050 9/16/05
Michigan State* 1017 8/16/11

1,2006  * - Exhibition - First Night Match

9, 2006

1, 1992, 1990, 1987, 1977 & 1973
5, 2006

1, 1997

5,2003 & 2013

0; 1998, 1983 & 1977

738, 1996
22,10/14/89-10/20/90

6, vs. Cleveland State (0-6), 1980
vs. Western lllinois (4-10), 1978

~ - Homecoming

Ryan Rzepka became the first Oakland player to be
named to the Academic All-American team in 2003.
After earning second team honors, he finished his

career as a first team honoree in 2004.
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All-America
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Honor Roll
Lowe’s Senior CLASS Award

2020-21 Noah Jensen (2nd Team)

2003 Jason Perry (3rd team)
1996 Paul Doroh
1994 John Gentile
Mali Walton
1993 Mali Walton
1992 Mali Walton
Derek Williford
1991 Dan Weinerth
1990 Emmanuel Charles
1988 John Stewart
1987 John Stewart
1986 Gray Haizel
1985 Meally Freeman
Gray Haizel
1983 Munadel Numan
1982  Lou Vulovich

Academic All-American

2012 Johnny Dreshaj (3rd team)
2004 Ryan Rzepka (1st team)
2003 Ryan Rzepka (2nd team)

Academic All-District

2013 Joey Tinnion (1st team)
2012  Johnny Dreshaj (1st team)
2008 Stew Givens (1st team)
2007 Stew Givens (1st team)
2004 Ryan Rzepka (1st team)
2003 Ryan Rzepka (1st team)

Shahar Ktovim (1st team)

United Soccer Coaches
Scholar All-Amercia

2020-21 Noah Jensen (1st Team)

2018 Nebojsa Popovic (3rd team)
2008 Piotr Nowak (1st team)
2004 Ryan Rzepka (3rd team)
2003 Jeff Wiese (1st team)

United Soccer Coaches
Scholar All-Region

2020-21 Noah Jensen (1st Team)

2019  Sullivan Lauderdale (1st Team)
Noah Jensen (1st Team)

Elliott Bentley (1st Team)
Nobojsa Popovic (1st Team)
Joey Tinnion

Rob Maxwell (2nd team)

Chris King (HM)

2018
2014
2001

United Soccer Coaches
(MAC) Hermann Trophy

2020-21 Noah Jensen (Final 15 Semifinalist)

Y S 4

2013  Nick Kristock
OU Alfred G. Wilson Award
2018 Zach Walker

OU Black & Gold President’s Award

2020-21 Noah Jensen

NSCAA Great Lakes Region
Coach of the Year

1988 Gary Parsons
1987 Gary Parsons
1984  Gary Parsons
1983  Gary Parsons
1982  Gary Parsons

College Soccer News
All-Freshman

2005 Wes Allen (3)

NSCAA/United Soccer Coaches
All-Region

2020-21 Noah Jensen (1st Team)
2019  Sullivan Lauderdale (3rd)
Noah Jensen (3rd)
Nebojsa Popovic (3rd)
Austin Ricci (3rd)

Nyal Higgins (3rd)

Austin Ricci (2nd)

Matt Dudley (3rd)

Kyle Bethel (1st team)
Lucas Diener (3rd team)
Miche’le Lipari (3rd team)
John Timm (3rd team)
Makesi Lewis (2nd team)
Machel James (3rd team)
Stefan St. Louis (3rd Team)
Steve Clark (1st team)

lan Daniel (1st team)
Piotr Nowak (1st team)
Martin Sandell (3rd team)
Stefan St. Louis (3rd team)
Jeff Wiese (2nd team)
Chris Edwards (3rd team)
Chris Edwards (2nd team)
Bret McNabb (3rd team)
Jeff Wiese (3rd team)
Jason Perry (1st team)
Jeff Wiese (2nd team)
Jason Perry (3rd team)
Inge Pedersen

Paul Snape (1st team)
Viggo Anthonsen (2nd team)
Gunnar Halvorsen (2nd team)

2018
2016

2015

2012

2009

2008

2005

2004

2003

2002
2001
2000

1999  Paul Snape (2nd team)
Mike Dodd (2nd team)
Viggo Anthonsen (2nd team)

1998  Paul Snape (2nd team)

1996  Paul Doroh, Paul Snape, Amir Tal

1995  Will Bothe, Rob Wisser

1994  Will Bothe, John Gentile, Amir Tal,
Eli Tiomkin, Andrew Wagstaff,
Mali Walton

1993  Will Bothe, Mike Sheehy,
Eli Tiomkin, Mali Walton

1992  Mike Sheehy, Eli Tiomkin,
Mali Walton, Derek Williford

1991  John Gentile, Mike Thornton,
Mali Walton, Dan Weinerth

1990 Emmanuel Charles, Lee
Davison, Jeff Forshey, Paul
Phillips, Mike Sheehy, Dan
Weinerth

1989  Simon Mayo, Earl Parris,
Alan Stewart, Ralph Torre

1988  Raul Delgado, Simon Mayo,
Earl Parris, John Stewart,
Ralph Torre

1987  Simon Mayo, Earl Parris,
Paul Phillips, John Stewart

1986  Marty Hagen, Gray Haizel,
John Stewart

1985  Raul Delgado, Meally Freeman,
Gray Haizel, Dave Marttila

1984  Meally Freeman, Gray Haizel,
Paul Larkin, Mike Vigh

1983  Morris Lupenec, Munadel
Numan, Nick O’Shea

1982  Lou Vulovich

1980  Mark Hamilton, Morris Lupenec

1978  Mark Christensen

1974  Andris Richters

Jason Perry
Third Team All-American



All-Horizon League
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Honor Roll

Horizon League Offensive Player of the Year

2020-21 Noah Jensen (1st)

2019

2018

2017

2015

2014

2013

Dylan Borczak (1st)
Charlie Braithwaite (1st)
Dawsun Schrum (2nd)
Reid Sproat (2nd)
Sullivan Lauderdale (1st)
Dylan Borczak (1st)
Elliott Bentley (1st)
Noah Jensen (2nd)

Luke Morrell (2nd)
Nebojsa Popovic (2nd)
Nyal Higgins (2nd)
Austin Ricci (1st)

Nyal Higgins (2nd)
Austin Ricci (1st)

Matt Dudley (1st)
Shawn Claud Lawson (2nd)
Jacob VanderLaan (2nd)
Joey Tinnion (1st)

Matt Dudley (1st)
Shawn Claud Lawson (1st)
Cody Archibald (2nd)
Wes Mink (2nd)

Joey Tinnion (2nd)

Nick Kristock (2nd)

Sean Lewis (2nd)
Raphael Reynolds (2nd)

Horizon League All-Freshman Team

2015 Austin Ricci (Co-OPY)
2020-21 Dylan Borczak

Horizon League Goalkeeper of the Year

2019 Sullivan Laudedale

Horizon League Coach of the Year

2014  Eric Pogue

Summit League Player of the Year

2002  Philip Braathen

Summit League
Defensive Player of the Year

2012 John Timm

2009 Mitch Hildebrandt
2008 Steve Clark

2007 lan Daniel

2005 Jeff Wiese

2004 Jeff Wiese

2003 Jason Perry

Summit League
Offensive Player of the Year

2012 John Timm

Summit League
Newcomer of the Year

2020-21 Jaiden Ramsay-Kelly

2019

2018

2017
2016

2015

2014

2015

2014

2013

Cameron Wile
Adam McAleenan
Luke Morrell
Napoleon Outlaw IlI
Noah Jensen
Nebojsa Popovic
Nyal Higgins

Nick Strack

Wes Mink

Matt Dudley (MVP)
Derek Nowak

Matt Rickard

Eliott Tarney
Gerald Ben (MVP)
Cody Archibald
John Deleon

Gavin Hoy

Sean Lewis

Nick Kristock

Horizon League Player of the Year

2012 Kyle Bethel
2008 Tom Catalano
2007 Martin Sandell
2002 Jeff Wiese

GLIAC Freshman of the Year

1996 Paul Snape

Summit League Coach of the Year

2020-21 Noah Jensen

2012  Eric Pogue

2009  Eric Pogue
2008 Gary Parsons
2007 Gary Parsons
2005 Gary Parsons
Senior Bowl

2000 Paul Snape
1999 Mike Dodd
1995 Will Bothe

1990 Earl Parris

1988  John Stewart, Coach Gary Parsons
1986  Gray Haizel
1985 Meally Freeman
1983  Morris Lupenec
1982 Lou Vulovich
1980 Mark Hamilton

Noah Jensen became the first
men’s soccer student-athlete in
program history to earn 2020-21
United Soccer Coaches NCAA Divi-
sion | Men’s All-America second
team honors in the Division | era
after leading the nation in assists
(14) and assists per game (1.56).
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All-Summit League

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006
2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

Kyle Bethel (1st Team)

John Timm (1st Team)
Miche’le Lipari (1st Team)
Johnny Dreshaj (1st Team)
Scott Messer (1st Team)
Lucas Diener (2nd Team)
Joey Tinnion (2nd Team)
John Timm (1st Team)

Jon Evans (2nd Team)

Mitch Hildebrandt (2nd Team)
Mitch Hildebrandt (1st Team)
Winston Henderson (1st Team)
Vuk Popovic (1st Team)
Mitch Hildebrandt (1st Team)
Joohnny Dreshaj (1st Team)
Stefan St. Louis (1st Team)
Machel James (1st Team)
Makesi Lewis (2nd Team)
Vuk Popovic (2nd Team)
Leshorn Woods-Henry (2nd
Team)

Steve Clark (1st team)

lan Daniel (1st team)

Stew Givens (1st team)
Sebastian Harris (1st team)
Stefan St. Louis (1st team)
Machel James (2nd team)
Piotr Nowak (2nd team)
Steve Clark (1st team)

lan Daniel (1st team)

Stew Givens (2nd team)
Sebastian Harris (2nd team)
Piotr Nowak (1st team)
Martin Sandell (1st team)
Adam Brent (2nd team)
Stefan St. Louis (2nd team)
Adam Brent (1st team)
Chris Edwards (1st team)
Jeff Wiese (1st team)

Wes Allen (2nd team)
Brady Vance (2nd team)
Chris Edwards (1st team)

Bret McNabb (1st team)

Ryan Rzepka (1st team)

Jeff Wiese (1st team)

Philip Braathen (1st team)
Jason Perry (1st team)

Doug Rice (1st team)

Ryan Rzepka (1st team)
Anders Vollen (1st team)

Jeff Wiese (1st team)

Chris Edwards (2nd team)
Philip Braathen (1st team)
Jason Perry (1st team)

Anders Vollen (1st team)

Jeff Wiese (1st team)

Chris Edwards (2nd team)
Ryan Rzepka (2nd team)

Inge Pedersen (1st team)

Philip Braathen (2nd team)

Mike Skolnik (2nd team)
Anders Vollen (2nd team)
Viggo Anthonsen (1st team)
Gunnar Halvorsen (1st team)

¢ JAeE
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Honor Roll

Inge Pedersen (1st team)
Paul Snape (1st team)
Adam Heinemann (2nd team)
Jason Perry (2nd team)
Mike Skolnik (2nd team)
Anders Vollen (2nd team)
Mike Skolnik (1st team)
Viggo Anthonsen (1st team)
Paul Snape (1st team)

Inge Pedersen (1st team)
Mike Dodd (1st team)
Tommy Sand (1st team)

1999

Summit League All-Newcomer Team

2012 Kyle Bethel
Raphael Reynolds
Matt Dudley
Derek Nowak
Andrew Barrett
Miche’li Lipari
Johnny Dreshaj
James Leutzinger
Leshortn Weoods-Henry
Shane Lyons

Tom Catalano
Makesi Lewis
Martin Sandell
Stefan St.Louis

2010
2009

2008

2007
2006

All-GLIAC

1996 Paul Snape (1st team)
Mike Dodd (2nd team)
Paul Doroh (2nd team)
Tony Jones (2nd team)
Amir Tal (2nd team)
Marcus Paija (1st team)
Chad Schomaker (1st team)
Will Bothe (2nd team)
Nick Deren (1st team)
Paul Doroh (2nd team)
Rob Wisser (2nd team)

1995

Summit League
All-Tournament Team

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2005

2004
2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

Kyle Bethel

Jeff Cheslik

John Timm
Winston Henderson
Konner McNamara
Jon Evans (MVP)
Johnny Dreshaj
Lucas Diener
Mitch Hildebrandt
Jon Evans

Machel James

lan Daniel

Gabe Hernandez,
Piotr Nowak
Michael Reyes (MVP)
Adam Brent

lan Daniel

Piotr Nowak

Wes Allen

Jim Denk

Ben Gearhart

Bret McNabb

Jeff Wiese

Ryan Rzepka
Anders Vollen

Jeff Wiese

Shahar Ktovim (MVP)
Ryan Rzepka
Anders Vollen
Chris Edwards
Ryan Rzepka

Brian Williams
Viggo Anthonsen
Gunnar Halvorsen
Paul Snape

Viggo Anthonsen
Mike Dodd

In 2015, Oakland repeated as Horizon League tournament champions making their
seventh NCAA Tournament appearance since 2000.



NOTES: This list was created by the Oakland
Athletics Communications office to the best of
archived records. Please submit additions and or
corrections to the Athletic Communications Depart-
ments at 248.370.3201

-AA-
Adams, Ryan 1993
Ahmadi, Shihab 1974-75
Allan, Wade 2005-06, ‘08
Allen, Chan-Ho 1983-85
Allen, Joe 1982
Allen, Wes 2005
Ahola, Ville 2020-
Aliberti, Vince 1987-90
Akeel, Dean 2015-16
Ankori, David 1991-94
Anthonsen, Viggo 1996, ‘98-00
Archibald, Cody 2011-14
Armstrong, Jason 1988-89
Ashmore, Joseph 2009-10
Ashton, Brynn 1975
-BB-
Baj, Roman 1976-77
Ballantyne, Connor 2016-17
Barberio, Dodli 2018
Barrett, Ryan 2009
Barrett, Andrew 2010-11
Barribeau, Blake 2015-17
Barron, Mike 1988
Barry, Alfa 2018
Barry, Hamid 2015-18
Bartels, Mike 1996-98
Bashaw, Cory 2005
Baylon, Gabriel 2020-
Beausire, Julien 2020-
Beck, Gary 1977-78
Becker, Rolf 1975, ‘79
Beeler, Jeff 2000
Bej, Roman 1977
Ben, Gerald 2014-15
Bennett, Josh 200811
Bentley, Elliott 201819
Bentley, Stephen 2002
Bialoblocki, Ken 1997
Binder, Scott 1987
Bjerke, Joel 1993
Borczak, Dylan 2018-
Bothe, Will 1992-95
Boutell, Kevin 1996
Braathen, Philip 2001-03
Bradley, Nathan 199294
Braithwaite, Charlie 2019-
Brennan, John 198890
Brent, Adam 2004-07
Bright, Conor 2014
Brown, Derek 1986-87
Bukari, Bashar 1974, 76-77
Bunker, Karl 1996
Burger, Michael 1991-92
Burns, Kevin 1991
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-CC-
Callender, Kevin
Camacci, Scott
Campbell, Chris
Carlstrom, Mikael
Carr, Charles
Casteel, David
Catalano, Tom
Cerekas, Ray
Cesa, Ben
Charboneau, Jim
Charles, Emmanuel
Cheslik, Jeff
Christensen, Mark
Christian, Mark
Clark, Bryce
Clark, John
Clark, Steve
Connor, Matt
Corteg, Chris
Cottrell, Scott
Cunningham, John
-DD-
Daiek, Dave
Daniel, lan
Davey, Ben
Davison, Lee
Debison-Larabie, Carson
DelLang, Matt
de Leon, Alex
DeLeon, John
Delgado, Juan
Delgado, Raul
DeLuca, Anthoy
Del Pico, Dino
Denk, Jim
Derayeh, Andrew
Deren, Nick
Dewberry, Ron
DiCosmo, Nino
Diener, Lucas
Diverres, Corentin
Dodd, Mike
Donnie, Solomon
Doroh, Paul
Drai, Doran
Draper, Ryan
Dreshaj, Johnny
Drury, Brian
Dudley, Matt
Duerr, Randolph
Duff, Tom
Dusina, Brian
Dux, Kaveon

Dux, Kaveon
Dykseul, Jonathan
Dziepak, Peter

lI-Time Letterwinner

2003
1987-88
1986
1986-88
200809
1994

2008, 2010
1985
1993-96
1976
1989-90
2008-09, 11-12
1976-78, ‘80
1982-85
1996-97
1974
200508
2001-04
1974

2002

1979

1981-82
2005-08
1998
1990
2019
2012-14
2010
2011-14
1995
1984-85, ‘88
1997
197980
2003-06
2009-10
199596
200708
1987
2010-13
2018-19
199596, ‘98-99
1984
1993-96
2005
1996
2009-12
1989
2012-15
1974-75
1984-87
1976-78
2017

2016
1976
1977-78

-EE-

Edwards, Chris
Egger, Reinhard
Ekrem, Robert
Enes, Terje
Enyedy, Erik
Eren, Sal
Eskandari, Mehdi
Evans, Jonathan

-FF-
Felker, Brandon
Field, Larry
Fitzgerald, Brian
Fitzgerald, Dan
Fitzgerald, Tim
Flay, David
Forshey, Jeff
Fox, James
Freeman, Matt
Freeman, Meally
Fry, David

-GG-
Gearhart, Ben
Gehring, Ty
Gemmell, Don
Gentile, Jim
Gentile, John
Georger, Joe
Gielen, Remco
Gillespie, Eric
Giorgio, Adam
Giroux, Kevin
Givens, Stew
Goike, Ryan
Gorski, Jeff
Goro, Masood
Graham, Brian
Graham, Tag
Grant, Brian
Greene, Alec

-HH-
Haesler, Dave
Hagen, Marty
Haizel, Gray
Hall, David
Halland, Marcus
Halvorsen, Gunnar
Hamilton, Lindsay
Hamilton, Mark
Hammoul, Karim
Hansen, Bjoernar
Hanus, Kurt
Harries, Bill
Harrington, Travis
Harris, Dave
Harris, Sebastian
Harrison, Jim
Hastings, Sean
Hauer, Chris
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2002-05
197576
2009
1983, ‘86
1986-89
1987-88
1981-83
2008-11

2003, ‘05
1979-80
1985-87
1980-83
199192

1987
198992
2002-03

1993
1984-85

1987

2005-06
2006-07
1984-85
2003
1991-94
1976
2020-
1990
2016-19
2001
2006-08
2016
1997
1989
2004-05
1983-84
1990
2015-17

1979
1983-86
1984-86

1995-96, ‘98

2001-04

1996, ‘98-2000
1978, '82-83

1980-81

1977, “79-80

2004
1986
1977
2015-18
1976
2006-08
199093
2008
1981-82




Heikura, Henri
Heinemann, Adam
Heisler, Jim
Henderson, Winston
Henry, Zico
Hermiz, Tony
Hernandez, Gabe
Higgins, Nyal
Hildebrandt, Mitch
Hilker, Donn
Hill, Andrew
Hillman, Robert
Hinrichsen, Dale
Hison, Kory
Hoy, Gavin
Hrecznyj, Bo
Hrnykiw, Andrij
Hughes, Calum
Hulyk, George
Hynes, Mickey

-Il-
Ibisoglu, Ender
Infante, Matt
Infante, Mike

-JJ-
Jabbori, Chase
Jacks, Roger
James, Machel
Jeakle, Jake
Jensen, Noah
Jentz, Jason
Jir, Ouma
Johnson, Chad
Jones, Tony
Jovanovic, Vuk
Jurak, Finn

-KK-
Kajewski, Randy
Kalmbach, Andy
Kane, William
Kashani-Ghoravi, Kamron
Kasper, Ken
Kasper, Ron
Kato, lan
Kelly, Kevin
Ketteman, Mikey
Khalaf, Saleh
King, Chris
King, Keenan
Kinley,Scott
Kirichenko, Nick
Kliebert, Adam
Knowles, Luke
Kohl, Larry
Koren, Chris
Koss, Ari
Kranick, Austin
Kristock, Nick
Kroll, Andy

1998
1996, ‘98-00
1990
2008-11
2006
1977-80
2007-08
2016-18
2008-11
1983-82
2005
2000-01
1986
1978
2011-14
1977-78
1978-79
1974
1978
199394

1986
199293
1982

2013-16
1986
2006-09
1994-95, '97
2017-19
1997
1976-77
1995
1996
198991
2020-

1980
199394
1975-76

2010
1976-78
1975-76

2008
197982

2019-
1974-75
2000-01
2015-17

1982

1974
2004-06

1995

1975
199192
199495

2019

2010-2013

2006

8 ey

Kropinski, John
Krynicki, Aaron
Ktovim, Shahar

Laatsch, Gregg
Lagerbohm, Jeppe
LalLour, Randy
Lang, Kevin
Larkin, Paul
Lauderdale, Sullivan

Lawson, Shawn Claud

Lentz, Brett
Leutzinger, James
Lewis, Makesi
Lewis, Sean
Lipari, Miche'le
Little, Marty
Little, Simon
Lock, Andy
Lopez, Daniel
Lukic, Predrag
Lupenec, Mike
Lupenec, Morris
Lyon, Logan
Lyons, Shane
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lI-Time Letterwinner

1988, ‘90-92
1995
2001-04

-LL-
1981
1996, ‘98-00
1976
1989, ‘91-92
1982-85
2016-19
2012-15
2009-10
2009-10
2008-10
2013
2010-13
197881
1977-79
1977-78
2006
1999
1983
1980-83
2004-05, ‘07
2009

MacDonald, lain
MacDonald, Phillip
MacKenzie, John
Maddox, Willie
Madrigal, Alex
Mahoney, Josh
Magee, Sean
Maiga, Jim
Marttila, Dave
Martin, Michael
Martin, Nate
Mascilak, Dennis
Mashni, Ron
Mastrogianis, Steve
Matalavy, John
Matalavy, Mike
Matye, Tony
Maxwell, Rob
Mayo, Simon
McAleenan, Adam
McCauley, Ben
McClellan, Garth
McDonald, Alex
McNabb, Bret
McNamara, Konner
McNeal, Mike
McNeil, Cameron
McQueenie, Liam
Mehl, Jody
Meldrum, Mitch
Menacho, Mlke
Messer, Scott
Miller, Bill

Mink, Wes

1995, ‘97-98
2007
2007

2015-16
1976
2004-07
2010-13
1997
1982-85
2001-03
1995
1974
1996, ‘98-2000
1980-83
1997
2002-03
1976-78
2000, ‘01
1986-89
2019-
2017
2010
2004
2001-04
2010-11
199294
2018
2016-19
1981-82
2019
1990
2010-13
199194
2014-17

/

Mitchell, Dale
Moaoui, Nour
Mollon, Bret
Moore, Jacob
Morgan, Dave
Mori, Daiki
Morrell, Luke
Munteanu, Constantin
Munteanu, Eugen
Murray, Larry
Murray, Thomas
Muzzin, Mike

-NN-
Nagy, Jim
Nahawi, Bashar
Nasello, Greg
Nasser, Hussein
Nelson, Nick
Nemath, John
Neumann, Chad
Ng, Danny
Nolff, Spencer
Nottingham, Steve
Nowak, Derek
Nowak, Piotr
Numan, Munadel
Nutt, Chris
Nuzzo, Sebastian

-00-
Ofeimu, Alex

O’Rourke, Dennis
0’Shea, Dan

0'Shea, Nick

Oskey, Dandy

Osnes, Endre

Outlaw lll, Napoleon

-PP-
Paija, Markus
Panucci, Darek
Papoutsis, Andreas
Parris, Earl
Paukovits, Matt
Pederson, Inge
Penton, Logan
Perez, Diego
Perry, Jason
Peters, Lamarr
Petrusha, Alex
Phelps, Steve
Phillips, Paul
Piacentini, Mario
Pickard, Craig
Pietrantonio, Bobby
Pietrantonio, Bobby
Pietrantoni, Tony
Pizanis, John

Plank, Peter

Poe, Cliff

1974-76
2020-
2007
2017-18
197982
2007-10
2018-19
1974-76
1975
197879
1986
1979

1983
1974
1984-85
2008
2004-06
1991
1991
2002-05
2016-19
1999, 2000
2012-15
2005-08
1983
1992
2020-

2016

2009
1984-85, ‘88
1982-83
197982
2007

2018-

1995
2020-
1994-95
1987-89
1987-88
19992001
2020-
2020-
1999-2000, ‘0203
199294
1984
1996
198790
1995, ‘98
1978-80
1983
197980
197980
2003
1974
1981



Pogue, Eric
Popovic, Nebojsa
Popovic, Vuk
Pouliot, Joel
Prybula, Zenon
Przybycien, Jake

-RR-
Ramsay-Kelly, Jaiden
Randazzo, Tony
Rathburn, Robert
Read, Bob
Rees, Brennan
Rennie, Jim
Reyes, Michael
Reynolds, Raphael
Ricci, Austin
Rice, Doug
Richter, Andris
Ries, Jason
Rickard, Matt
Roberts, Scott
Robinson, Michael
Rolink, Nicholas
Rudowyj, Mike
Rzepka, Ryan

-SS-
Sadeqi, Mohammed
Sand, Tommy
St. Louis, Stefan
Sandell, Martin
Savic, John
Sbrocca, Vittoria
Schauder, Dylan
Schlabach, Sam
Schaner, Bryce
Schneck, Allan
Schomaker, Chad
Schrun, Dawsun
Schwarz, Stan
Sciclua, Dominic
Seabold, Chad
Selva, Angelo
Selvon, Corey
Seros, Dimitri
Serratos, Miguel
Serretus, Ben
Serwatka, Alex
AJ Shaw
Sheehy, Mike
Shiokawa, Taiga
Sinishtaj, Mike
Skolnik, Mike
Slaughter, Josh
Smerczak, Edward
Smith, Owen
Smith, Kevin
Snape, Paul
Soave, Gino
Soave, Tony
Socaciu, John

AN

1995
2016-18
2008-10

1997

1975
2009-11

2020-
1997
1976

197881
2006-07
1979
2006-07
2012-15
2014-17
2001-04
1974-76
1990
2013-15
1993
2008

2020-

1994
2001-04

1974
1999
2006-09
200708
1974
2014-15
2013-14
1974-75
2020-
1984-86
199295
2018-
1975
199093
1993
1977
1990
2007
1977
1981, ‘83-84
2013-16
2016-19
199093
2020-
1983
199801
2003-04, ‘06
1974
2020-
1996
1996, ‘98-2000
1986
1986
1981

DAKLAND MEN’S SOCCER RECORD BODK

Song, Yong
Sonnenberg, Micah
Sowell, Danny
Spann, Morgan
Speen, Chris
Sproat, Reid
Stefanovski, Ron
Steele, Brian
Steiner, Scott
Stewart, Alan
Stewart, John
Stockyj, Nick
Stoddart, Justin
Stoffel, Dave
Stojanovski, Goran
Stouffer, John
Strack, Nick
Sawula, Evan
Symington, Brendan
Synar, David

-TT-
Tafaj, Eris
Tal, Amir
Tarney, Eliot
Tatti, Chris
Teller, Michael
Tep, Tito
Thomas, Mark
Thornton, Mike
Tibaudo, Frank
Timm, John
Tinnion, Joey
Tiomkin, Eli
Todd, Jimmy
Torre, Ralph
Tripp, Lew
Truman, Mark
Tungen, Rune

Vance, Brady
VanderLaan, Jacob
VanHouten, John
Vassalo, Jordon
Vakratsis, Jeff
Vega, Mike
Verrino, Anthony
Vettranio, Anthony
Vigh, Mike

Vince, Barre
Vollen, Anders
Volz, Mark
Vuagniaux, Greg
Vulovich, Lou

-WW-

Wagstaff, Andrew
Walker, Zach
Walton,Mali
Wandeloski, Dave
Wandeloski, Stan
Wdowiak, Mike

lI-Time Letterwinner

1987
2019-
2009
2010-13
1990
2019-
1988-89
2015
1987-88
1986-89
1985-88
1996, 98-2000
2017
2004-05
1988-89
1978
2015-17
2016-19
2008-09
1974

1999-2000
199497
2012-15

2009
2018-
199495
2002-03
199091, ‘93
1976
2009-12
2011-14
199194
2015-18
1988-89
2006
1978
2008

2003-06
2012-15
1997
1994
1987-88
2002
199395
1995
1983-85
1980-82, ‘84
200003
1974-75
2001
1981-82

199194
2015-17
199192, '94
197881
1977-79
199394

Weber, Gerhard
Weber, Mike
Weber, Steve
Wees, Hans
Weinerth, Dan
Werner, Matt
Whiteside, Barry
Whiteside, Ken
Widiez, Arthur
Wiese, Jeff
Wilde, Cameron
Wilden, Joe
Williford, Derek
Wilkins, Nick
Williams, Brian
Williams, Tony
Williams, Wilfred
Winter, Terry
Wisser, Rob
Wohlscheid, Brian
Woodcock, John
Woodfull, Brendan
Woods-Henry, Leshortn

ZZ-
Zaryczny, Kris
Zarghams, Matt
Zech, Scott
Zenas, Steve
Zielinski, Jeff
Zimmerman, Scott

1974-77
1977-78
1975
1978
198891
1992
1974-76
1974-76
2020-
2002-05
2018-
1976-80
198992
1997
2000-02
1984-86
2016-18
1978
199597
1996, ‘98
1974
2014-16
2010

1996
1980
2009
2009
1987-88
1989

- 9
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/
ear-bhy-Year Results

John Motzer (1973-77) 1977 Klaas de Boer (1980)
Career Record: 50-15-6 11-3 Career Record: 14-4-2
1973 9/14  Olivet W 7-0 1980
11-2-2 9/24  at Calvin W 4-0 14-4-2
9/15 at Calvin L 3-4 9/28  Albion w 6-2 9/2  Cleveland State L 0-6
9/18 Notre Dame W 4-0 10/1  Central Michigan w 3-2 9/6  Wooster w 2-0
9/21  at Hope w 3-2 10/5 at Toledo w 6-0 9/7  Ohio w 2-0
9/26  Eastern Michigan w 6-1 10/8 Lewis w 3-0 9/10  Wayne State w 9-1
9/29  at Western Michigan T 1-1 10/9  at Eastern Michigan w 5-1 9/13  at Michigan w 3-0
10/6  Kalamazoo College T 0-0 10/12 Michigan State L 1-2 9/20  at Green Bay W (OT) 3-2
10/13 Central Michigan W 5-0 10/15 at Buffalo State W 3-1 9/21  vs. UIC! L(OT) 2-3
10/20 Saginaw Valley State w 1-0*  10/18 Kalamazoo College w 4-0 9/24  Eastern Michigan w 2-0
10/24 Albion w 3-2 10/22 UM-Dearborn w 3-0 9/26  at Evansville L 2-3
10/27 at Eastern Michigan W 7-0 10/26 at Spring Arbor L 0-4 9/28  at Southern Indiana T 0-0
11/2  at Michigan W 4-0 10/29 Alma W 10-1  9/30 at Dayton w 3-2
11/3  Northern Michigan w 2-1 11/2  Milwaukee L 0-3 10/4  Western Michigan w 3-0
11/10 at Spring Arbor W 3-1 10/8  at Michigan State T 2-2
11/16 at Notre Dame W 4-2 Wayne Pirmann (1978-79) 10/11  Spring Arbor w 2-0
11/17 at Milwaukee L 2-3 Career Record: 17-14-3 10/18 at Lewis w 2-1
*  Forfeit Win 1978 10/19 vs. Western lllinois@ L 1-2
8-5-2 10/25 Grace w 4-0
1974 9/16  Ohio W 5-0 10/29 at Central Michigan W 3-0
8-2-2 9/18  at Western lllinois L 4-10  11/1  Ferris State w 1-0*
9/14  Calvin T 1-1 9/20  at Central Michigan w 4-0 11/5 at Bowling Green w 2-0
9/18 Saginaw Valley State w 5-0 9/23  Spring Arbor T 1-1 *  Forfeit Win
9/21  Detroit Tech w 9-0 9/27  Toledo w 11-0 I Green Bay, Wis.
9/25 Eastern Michigan w 2-0 10/4  Eastern Michigan w 7-1 @ Romeoville, Il
9/28  atAlbion w 1-0 10/7  at Lewis T 1-1
10/2  UM-Dearborn w 3-1 10/11  at Michigan State w 1-0 Gary Parsons (1981-2008)
10/5 at Kalamazoo College w 1-0 10/14 at Michigan w 3-0 Career Record: 364-138-56
10/12 at Michigan State T 0-0 10/17 at Kalamazoo College W 9-2 1981
10/19 at Central Michigan w 3-1 10/21 at Eastern lllinois L 0-5 14-41
10/26 at Northern Michigan w 3-1 10/22 at Evansville L 1-5 9/1  at Cleveland State L 0-2
11/2  at Wabash L 1-2 10/27 John Wesley College w 1-0 9/5  Northern Kentucky# w 5-0
11/9  Spring Arbor L 0-1 10/28 Green Bay L 0-2 9/6  Waterloo# w 3-0
11/7  Bowling Green L 0-4 9/9 at Wayne State w 6-0
1975 9/12  at Milwaukee L 1-2
10-3-1 1979 9/19 UIC T 2-2
9/17  Olivet w 6-0 9-941 9/23  at Eastern Michigan w 341
9/20  Michigan w 5-0 NA  Wooster L 0-2 9/26  Aquinas w 3-1
9/27  at Calvin L 1-2 NA  Cleveland State L 1-4 10/3  at Western Michigan w 2-0
10/1  at UM-Dearborn w 4-0 NA  Ohio W (OT) 2-1 10/7  Michigan State w 3-0
10/4  Northern Michigan w 3-0 NA  Spring Arbor w 1-0 10/10 at Spring Arbor w 3-0
10/11  Central Michigan T 1-1 NA  Western lllinois L 0-2 10/17 at Lewis w 4-1
10/15 Michigan State w 1-0 NA  Notre Dame L 0-2 10/18 at Indiana State& L 0-1
10/16 Albion W 5-1 NA Dayton w 6-1 10/23 vs Sangmon State& w 1-0
10/18 at Huntington College w NA NA  Lewis L 1-2 10/25 at Eastern lllinois L 0-3
10/25 at Toledo W 4-1 NA  Michigan State w 1-0 10/28 Central Michigan w 4-0
10/29 Eastern Michigan w 10-3  10/11 Evansville L 0-3 10/31 Toledo w 9-1
11/1  at Spring Arbor L 3-4 NA  Western Michigan L 0-2 11/4  Michigan w 2-0
11/5  Alma W 10-1 NA  Michigan W 2-1 11/7  Wright State w 3-0
11/8  at Milwaukee L 0-3 10/19 Marquette L 1-3 #Pioneer Classic Tournament
NA  Green Bay L 0-1*  &Mike Hogan Tournament
1976 NA Grace W 3-0
10-5-1 NA  St. Clair CC W 4-0
NCAA DIVISION Il QUALIFIER NA  Central Michigan W 2-1
9/15  at Olivet w 9-0 NA  Bowling Green T 3-3
9/18 Wabash W 3-0 NA  Kalamazoo College w 4-0
9/21 at Alma w 11-0 *  Forfeit Loss
9/25  Calvin L 0-1
9/29  atAlbion W 3-0
10/3  at Eastern Michigan w 8-0
10/5 Toledo W 5-0
10/9 at Lewis L 0-2
10/13 at Michigan State w 1-0
10/16 Huntington College w 8-0
10/19 at Kalamazoo College w 5-1
10/22 vs. Green Bay! L 1-3
10/30 Spring Arbor L 0-3
11/3  at Michigan w 4-1
11/6  Milwaukee T 1-1
NCAA Tournament - St. Louis, Mo.
11/13 Missouri-St. Louis L 1-5
| Chicago, lll.

10 /Ay



9/8
911
9/15
9/18
9/19
9/22
9/25
9/29
10/2
10/6
10/9
10/13
10/16
10/20
10/24
10/27
10/30
11/3
11/6

1112
11/14
11/27

9/10
9/13
917
9/21
9/24
9/25
9/28
9/30
10/5
10/9
10/12
10/14
10/15
10/19
10/26
10/29
10/30
11/2
11/5

11/19
11/26
|

1982

NCAA DIVISI
Cleveland State
Northern lllinois
Western Ontario
Lewis
Southern Indiana
Eastern Michigan
Aquinas
IPFW
Indiana Tech
Michigan State
Eastern lllinois
Spring Arbor
Wayne State
Western Michigan
Missouri-St. Louis
Akron
Lock Haven
Central Michigan
Wright State
NCAA Tournament
Cheyney State
Southern Indiana

14-4-4
(0]

Florida International L(2

1983
18-3

NCAA DIVISION Il FINAL FOUR

IPFW
Cornerstone (Mich.)
Aquinas
at Eastern Michigan
at Lewis
at UIC
Siena Heights
at Indiana Tech
Michigan State
lllinois-Springfield
at Spring Arbor
Seattle Pacific
Missouri S&T
at Western Michigan
Akron
Wisconsin-Parkside!
at Southern Indiana
Central Michigan
Wright State

NCAA Tournament
Lock Haven@
at Seattle Pacific
Evansville, Ind.
Rochester, Mich.

Il FINAL FOUR
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9/12
9/15
9/16
9/19
9/23
9/26
9/29
10/3
10/6
10/9
10/13
10117
10/20
10/24
10/27
10/28
10/31
11/3

117

9/11
914
9/15
9/18
9/21
9/25
9/28
10/2
10/5
10/12
10/16
10/19
10/23
10/27
10/28
11/2
1173
11/8
11/11
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aar-hy-Year Results

1984
16-3-1

NCAA DIVISION Il QUALIFIER

Milwaukee
at Cornerstone (Mich.)
vs. Cal State L.A.
vs. Lock Haven
at IPFW
Michigan
at Central Michigan
uiC
at Michigan State
Spring Arbor
Eastern Michigan
at Bowling Green
Dayton
Gannon
at Akron
vs. Northenr Kentucky
vs. Southern Indiana
Western Michigan
at Wright State

NCAA Tournament
at Seattle Pacific
Lost in a shootout

1985
14-3-2
Windsor
East Stroudsberg
Bridgeport
at Ohio Wesleyan
at Western Michigan
Central Michigan
IPFW
Michigan State
at Spring Arbor
Michigan
at Eastern Michigan
at Gannon
Akron
vs. Southern Indiana!
vs. Xavier!
at Wisconsin-Parkside
at lllinois State
at Dayton
at Wright State
Highland Heights, Ky.

r
4 S==ESsSOors=sssEssssSs

OB PRONODD2BPBRANOCO2PBROPW
ON-_O0OWNOO 0020020222~

IO
o
*

=
Eéééﬁégréééééééﬁrré

ANNPORANOAOPRPOWNREANONON

2,22 A WO _2NNONODOO 0O W—- -~

9/6
91
9/14
917
9/20
9/21
9/24
9/27
101
10/8
10/11
10/15
10/19
10/22
10/25
10/26
111
11/2
1"/7

11/15
117
11/29
12/6

9/5

9/6
9/12
9/16
9/19
9/23
9/26
9/27
9/30
10/7
10/10
10/13
10/16
10/24
10/28
10/31
111
11/4
1"/7

11/14

14-6-3
NCAA DIVISION Il RUNNER-UP
at Windsor
Spring Arbor
at Cleveland State

Michigan

New York Tech

Gannon

Eastern Michigan

at IPFW

at Michigan State

Ohio Wesleyan

at Wright State

Western Michigan

at Siena Heights

at Akron

Lewis

Southern Indiana

at Davis & Elkins

at Alderson-Broadus

at Central Michigan
NCAA Tournament

Lock Haven

at Gannon

at Davis & Elkins

at Seattle Pacific

1987

14-5-

=
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=
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NCAA DIVISION Il QUALIFIER

at East Stroudsberg

at Lock Haven

Hope

at Spring Arbor

at Southern Indiana

at Western Michigan

Davis & Elkins

Missouri-St. Louis

Michigan State

IPFW

Tiffin

at Cleveland State

at Ohio Wesleyan

at Gannon

Siena Heights

Lewis

Northern Kentucky

Central Michigan

at Eastern Michigan
NCAA Tournament

Missouri-St. Louis
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ear-by-Year Results

1988 1990 1992
1733 17-3-2 1831
NCAA DIVISION Il FINAL FOUR NCAA DIVISION Il QUALIFIER NCAA DIVISION Il FINAL FOUR
8/30  Michigan - 9/1  Spring Arbor 10-0 9/5 Michigan -
9/3 at St. Anselm - 9/5 Michigan 4-2 9/9  at Detroit -
9/4  at Southern New Hamphire - 9/8  at Tiffin 3-0 9/12  vs. Keene State! -

97 IPFW
9/10 at Hope
9/14  Spring Arbor
9/17  Southern Indiana
9/21  at Michigan State
9/24  Metro State
9/25 LIU-C.W. Post
10/1  Dayton
10/5 at Detroit
10/8  at Tiffin
10/11  Western Michigan
10/14 at Truman State
10/15 at Missouri-St. Louis
10/22 Gannon
10/26 at Siena Heights
10/29 at Lewis
11/1  Eastern Michigan

9/12  Detroit

9/15  vs. Lock Haven!
9/16  vs. Southern Indiana!
9/22  East Stroudsberg
9/23  UNC Greensboro
9/26  at Michigan State
9/29  Ohio Wesleyan

10/2  Western Michigan
10/5  at Missouri-St. Louis
10/6  vs. Truman State@
10/12 vs. Central Florida#
10/13 at Rollins

10/20 Gannon

10/24 at Siena Heights
10/27 at Lewis

10/30 at Central Michigan
11/3  Eastern Michigan

9/13  at Lock Haven
9/19 Cal State San Bernanrdino
9/23  Spring Arbor
9/26  at Mercyhurst
9/30  Western Michigan
10/3  at Missouri-St. Louis
10/4  vs. Truman State!
10/10 Wisconsin-Parkside
10/11  Northern Kentucky
10/14 Eastern Michigan
10/17 Gannon
10/21 at Siena Heights
10/24 at Lewis
10/28 at Central Michigan
10/31 at Tiffin
11/7  Davis & Elkins
NCAA Tournament
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11/5  at Central Michigan - NCAA Tournament 11/17 Chico State 341
NCAA Tournament 11/11  Truman Staet 2-1 11/22 at Lock Haven 2-0
11/20 Missouri-St. Louis W 3-0 11/13 Gannon 1-2 12/1  at Tampa 1-3
11/24 vs. Cal State Northridge! L (OT) 1-3 I Highland Heights, Ky. ! St. Louis, Mo.
| Seattle, Wash. @ St. Louis, Mo.
# Winter Park, Fla. 1993
1989 14-4 2
12-6-2 1991 NCAA DIVISION Il REGIONAL FINALIST
NCAA DIVISION Il QUALIFIER 13- 5-3 9/4  Detroit L 1-0
9/2  at Spring Arbor w 6-0 NCAA DIVISION UALIFIER 9/8 at Spring Arbor w 5-0
9/6  Tiffin w 3-1 9/7  Mercyhurst L 1-2 9/11  Condordia w 6-0
9/9 at Keene State w 4-0 9/11  Detroit T 2-2 9/12  Mercy w 4-0
9/10  at Lock Haven W 4-1 9/14  Southern Indiana W 3-0 9/18  Lock Haven w 2-0
9/15  Michigan W 3-1 9/18  Tiffin L 2-3 9/19  Florida Tech L (20T) 1-2
9/19  Michigan State w 5-2 9/21  Truman State W 1-0 9/25 at Wisconsin Parkside T (20T) 0-0
9/24  Missouri-St. Louis T 1-1 9/22  Southern New Hampshire W 4-2 9/29 atIPFW w 2-0
9/25 Tampa L(OT) 0-1 9/25  at Spring Arbor W 2-0 10/2  at Gannon L 3-1
9/30  Detroit w 3-0 9/28  at Wisconsin-Parkside L 1-2 10/9  Missourri - St. Louis w 5-1
10/4  at Western Michigan L 0-2 10/1  at Western Michigan W 4-0 10/10 Northeast Missouri State W (20T) 4-1
10/6 at Southern Indiana w 1-0 10/5 Florida Tech L 0-1 10/16 Michigan w 3-0
10/7  vs. Truman State! w 2-1 10/6  vs. Central Florida! W 2-1 10/20 at Western Michigan w 4-1
10/14 at Florida Tech L 0-1 10/9  Michigan State W 2-0 10/23 Lewis (20T) 141
10/15 vs. Boca Raton@ T 1-1 10/12 Regis W 2-1 10/27 Siena Heights w 3-0
10/21 at Gannon L 2-4 10/13 Missouri-St. Louis T 0-0 10/30 Tiffin W 4-3
10/25 Siena Heights w 2-0 10/19 at Gannon W 3-2 11/3  at Eastern Michigan w 1-0
10/28 Lewis w 7-0 10/23 Siena Heights w 9-0 11/6  Mercyhurst w 2-1
11/1  Central Michigan w 3-0 10/26 Lewis W 2-0 NCAA Tournament
11/5  Eastern Michigan L 1-2 10/29 at Central Michigan L 0-1 11/13  vs. Northeast Missouri State% W 2-0
NCAA Tournament 11/4  at Eastern Michigan W 2-1 11/21 vs. #4 Gannon” L(20T) 3-2
11/14 at Gannon L(OT) 1-2 11/7  Michigan w 3-0 %  NCAA Tournament hosted at OU
! Evansville, Ind. NCAA Tournament A at Gannon, Erie, Penn.
@ Melbourne, Fla. 11/16 Sonoma State T 2-2*

Lost Shootout
I Melbourne, Fla.

Ty, 4



9/3

97
9/10
911
917
9/18
9/24
9/30
10/2
10/8
10/9
10/15
10/19
10/22
10/26
10/29
11
11/4

11/13

1119

1211

12/3
!

9/2

9/6

9/9
9/16
917
9/22
9/24
9/30
10/7
10/8
10/11
10/15
10/18
10/21
10/25
10/28
10/31
11/4

1994

18-2-2

NCAA DIVISION Il RUNNER-UP

at Detroit w

at IUPUI W (2 OT)

at Lock Haven
vs. East Stroudsberg!
Keene State
Bentley
Wisconsin-Parkside
at Missouri-St. Louis
vs. Truman State@
Gannon
IPFW
Michigan
at Siena Heights
at Lewis
Western Michigan
at Tiffin
Eastern Michigan
at Mercyhurst

NCAA Tournament

s
a§§§§§s§s§4rs§s§

East Stroudsberg W (3 OT)

at Wisconsin-Parkside w

vs. Seattle Pacific# W (2 OT)
vs. Tampa# L(20T)

Lock Haven, Pa.
St. Louis, Mo.
Tampa, Fla.

1995

2-1-1 (GLIAC), 10-5-3
at Detroit
at IPFW
at Southern Indiana
Missouri-St. Louis
Florida Tech
at Wisconsin-Parkside L (
at St. Joseph’s (Ind.)
at Gannon
Lock Haven
Truman State
at Saginaw Valley State
at Ashland
Michigan
Lewis
Siena Heights
Tiffin

SHd4rsSr

S22 HErHCs

at Eastern Michigan W (2 OT) 2-1
Mercyhurst W (2 OT) 2-1
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NCAA DIVISION Il NATIONAL RUNNER-UP

8/31
9/8
9/13
9/14
9/21
9/22
9/25
9/28
10/4
10/6
10/10
10/15
10/19
10/23
10/25
10/27
10/30
11/5
11/9

11/16

11/23

12/6

12/8
!

@
#

$

10/7
10/9
10/11
10/14
10/18
10/22
10/25
10/29
111

91

9/5
9/12
97
9/19
9/20
9/25
9127
10/4
10/7
10/10
10/14
10/18
10/21
10/25
11
177

DAKLAND MEN’S SOCCER RECORD BODK

ear-hy-Year Results

1996
2-1-1, 15-6-2

=

Michigan

SIU-Edwardsville W (2 OT)

vs. LIU-C.W. Post!
Southern Connecticut State
West Virginia Wesleyan
Franklin Pierce
at Saginaw Valley State
at Gannon
at Missouri-St. Louis
vs. Truman State@
Mercyhurst
St. Joseph'’s (Ind.)
at Lock Haven
IPFW
Southern Indiana
Wisconsin-Parkside
at Lewis
Eastern Michigan
Ashland

NCAA Tournament
at West Virginia Wesleyan

=

= Eéérééréﬁgérérérﬁ

vs. Mercyhurst# W (2 OT)
vs. Southern Connecticut St.$W

vs. Grand Canyon$ L
New Haven, Conn.

St. Louis, Mo.

Erie, Pa.

Phoenix, Ariz.

-
©
~

9
-

I~
=

Findlay

Saginaw Valley State
Rochester College
St. Mary’s (Mich.)

at Eastern Michigan
at Macomb CC

St. Mary’s (Mich.)
Macomb CC

Tiffin

=

- =
(]
NS

at Akron

at Marquette
Michigan

Dayton
Northeastern
Eastern Michigan
at Butler
Valparaiso

at Howard
Michigan State
UMKC

Western Michigan
at [UPUI

at Detroit
Western Michigan
at Oral Roberts
Mercyhurst
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9/5
9/10
912
9/18
9/19
9/23
9/26
101
10/4
10/6
10/9
10/13
10/16
10/20
10/23
10/27
10/30
11/6

1999
2-3 (Mid-Con) 11-6-2
Detroit W 5-0
at Dayton T20T 0-0
at Fresno St.! WOT 241
vs. Stanford! L 0-4
Xavier W 2-0
Central Florida w 4-0
Eastern Michigan w 4-0
Akron W 3-0
Butler W 1-0
at Western lllinois* w 4-0
at Michigan St. L 0-3
Oral Roberts* w 341
at Western Michigan T20T 0-0
at Valparaiso*® LOT 1-2
Marquette w 3-0
at UMKC* LOT 1-2
at Bowling Green w 1-0
IUPUI* L 0-1
vs. IlUPUI# L 0-2

* Mid-Continent League game
! Nike Goal Rush Tourn.; Fresno, Calif.
# Mid-Continent Tourney: Indianapolis, Ind.

2000

4-1, 12-6-1

CO-MID-CONTINENT CHAMPIONS

MID-CONTINENT TOURNAMENT FINALIST

9/3  atAkron T 0-0

9/8 vs. Gonzaga! W 2-1
9/10 at San Diego w 2-1
9/16  Dayton L 1-2
9/19  at Marquette L(OT) 1-2
9/23  vs. Vanderbilt@ w 3-0
9/24  vs. Ohio State@ L 1-4
9/27  at Butler W 4-1
10/1  atIUPUI w 1-0
10/4  Michigan State W 1-0
10/7  Western lllinois L 0-2
10/11  at Cincinnati W 1-0
10/14 at Oral Roberts w 1-0
10/17 Bowling Green L 1-2
10/22 Valparaiso W 3-0
10/28 UMKC w 3-1
10/29 Western Michigan w 341

Mid-Continent Tournament - Macomb, lIl.
11/4 UMKC W (2 OT) 4-3
11/6  IUPUI L@OT) 12
I San Diego, Calif.
@ Bowling Green, Ohio

- 13




9N

97
9/18
9/21
9/23
9/28
10/3
10/6
10/10
10/13
10117
10/20
10/27
10/28
11/3
1/7

TRI-MID-CONTINENT CHAMPIONS

MID-CONTINENT
TOURNAMENT QUALIFIER
Marquette
at Dayton
at Detroit
vs. Portland!
vs. New Mexico!
IPFW
Michigan
at Valparaiso
at Michigan State
IUPUI
at Ohio State
Oral Roberts
at Western lllinois
Akron
at UMKC
at Western Michigan

=

0
L2OT) 12
0
3
0
0
2
0
4
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1

W (2 OT) 2-

Mid-Continent Tournament - Tulsa, Okla.

11/16 UMKC T 0-0*

*  Lost in Shootout

I Evansville, Ind.

2002
3-1-1. 10-8-3
MID-CONTINENT CHAMPIONS
MID-CONTINENT
TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONS
NCAA DIVISION | QUALIFIER
8/31 at Creighton L 0-1
9/1  vs. Missouri State! L 2-3
9/7 Dayton T 2-2
9/11  at Marquette W 1-0
9/14  Bowling Green W 3-0
9/22  at Akron T 1-1
9/26  Detroit w 2-1
9/29  Wright State L(OT) 0-1
10/5 Western lllinois w 4-1
10/9  Michigan State W 3-1
10/12 at IUPUI L 1-2
10/16 Ohio State L 0-3
10/19 at Oral Roberts W 3-2
10/23 at Cincinnati L 0-3
10/26 Valparaiso T 0-0
11/1 UMKC W 4-0
11/5  at Western Michigan w 3-0
11/9  at Michigan L 1-2
Mid-Continent Tournament - Rochester, Mich.
11/15 UMKC W 2-1
11/17 Western lllinois W 3-0
NCAA Tournament

11/23 at Milwaukee L 1-2

I Omaha, Neb.

DAKLAND MEN’S sOCC

BOOK

2003
5-1,12-5-5
MID-CONTINENT CHAMPIONS

ar-by-Year Results

MID-CONTINENT TOURNAMENT FINALIST

NCAA DIVISION | QUALIFIER

8/30 at Portland W (2 OT) 2-1

9/1  vs. Washington! T 1-1

9/7 Marquette w 4-1
9/13  Detroit T 2-2
9/17  Western Michigan w 5-1
9/21  Akron w 2-1
9/26  at Dayton T 1-1
9/30  Michigan L 0-1
10/4  IUPUI w 1-0
10/8 at Michigan State L 0-1
10/11  at Western lllinois L 0-1
10/15 at Ohio State T 2-2
10/18 at Centenary w 1-0
10/21 at Bowling Green w 1-0
10/25 Valparaiso w 6-0
10/29 at Cincinnati T 0-0
11/1  at UMKC w 2-1
11/4  at Wright State w 1-0
11/8  Oral Roberts w 5-1
Mid-Continent Tournament - Rochester, Mich.
11/14  Oral Roberts w 1-0
11/16 UMKC L 0-1

NCAA Tournament
11/22 at Tulsa L(20T) 2-3
I Portland, Ore.
2004
4-1-1, 11-5-3
MID-CONTINENT RUNNER-UP
MID-CONTINENT
TOURNAMENT QUALIFIER

9/3  vs. UCLA! L(20T) 1-2

9/5 at Cal State Fullerton w 2-1
9/10 at Marquette w 2-0
9/12  at Akron T 0-0
9/18  Cincinnati w 1-0
9/21  at Western Michigan w 3-1
9/25 Centenary w 4-0
9/29 Bowling Green w 2-0
10/2  Western lllinois w 3-0
10/9 at Oral Roberts L 0-1
10/13 Michigan State w 3-0
10/17 at IUPUI T 0-0
10/20 Ohio State L 1-2
10/23 UMKC w 1-0
10/26 Wright State w 4-1
10/31 at Detroit L 1-4
11/3  at Michigan T 0-0
11/7  at Valparaiso w 4-0

Mid-Continent Tournament - Macomb, lll.

11/12  Western lllinois L 0-1

Fullerton, Calif.

9/3  vs. Cal State Northridge! L 0-4
9/5 at San Diego L 1-3
9/9  at Milwaukee L 0-1
9/11  vs. Wisconsin@ L 1-2
9/16  Michigan w 2-1
9/21  Detroit w 2-1
9/25  Akron L 0-1
10/1  at Western lllinois w 341
10/5 at Michigan State w 1-0
10/8 Valparaiso L 0-1
10/12 at Cincinnati w 2-1
10/15 at Centenary w 2-0
10/19 at Ohio State L 2-3
10/22 Oral Roberts w 2-1
10/29 at UMKC W 1-0
11/1  Western Michigan L 0-1
11/5 IUPUI W 3-0
Mid-Continent Tournament - Kansas City, Mo.
11/11  Valparaiso w 4-2
11/13  Western lllinois L(OT) 34
I Northridge, Calif.
@ Milwaukee, Wis.
2006
2-4, 5-12-1
8/25 Coastal Carolina w 1-0
8/27  St. John’s L 0-1
9/1 at Drake L 0-1
9/8 vs. Cal State Northridge! L 0-2
9/10  vs. UCLA! L 1-4
9/13  at Akron L 0-1
9/16  Centenary w 4-1
9/20  at Michigan L 0-3
9/23  Western lllinois L 0-4
9/27  at Western Michigan w 2-1
9/30  at Valparaiso L 0-1
10/4  Michigan State w 2-1
10/7  atIUPUI w 2-1
10/11  Cincinnati L(OT) 0-1
10/14 UMKC L 1-2
10/18 Ohio State L©T) 2-3
10/22 at Detroit T 2-2
at Oral Roberts L 0-2

2005
5-1,.10-9
MID-CONTINENT CHAMPION

MID-CONTINENT TOURNAMENT FINALIST

Albuquerque, N.M.




DAKLAND MEN’S SOCCER RECORD BODK

ear-bhy-Year Results

2007 Eric Pogue (2009-Pres.) 2011
5-0-1, 12-7-3 2009 3-3-0, 6-12-1
SUMMIT LEAGUE CHAMPION 5-0-1, 9-5-3 8/27  at DePaul L 3-1
SUMMIT LEAGUE SUMMIT LEAGUE CHAMPION 9/2 Northern lllinois L 2-1
TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONS SUMMIT LEAGUE 9/4 Butler T20T 1-1
NCAA DIVISION | QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT QUALIFIER 9/9 vs SMUA L 4-1
8/31 Hofstra T 1-1 9/1 atUAB W 1-0 9/11  at Tulsa® L 21
9/2  Rutgers W (OT) 241 9/4  at SIU-Edwardsville W 2-1 9/16  at Marshall L 3-1
9/5  Detroit T 0-0 9/6  Dayton T 0-0 9/18  at Cincinnati W 20T 241
9/14  at Oregon State w 1-0 9/11  vs. Northwestern! L 1-2 9/23  Oral Roberts* L 21
9/15  vs. UC Davis! L 2-4 9/13  at Northern lllinois L 0-1 9/25 Dayton w 2-0
9/19  Western Michigan w 3-0 9/18  vs. Wisconsin@ L 0-1 10/1  at UMKC* L 1-0
9/26  Michigan L 0-2 9/20  at Milwaukee w 3-2 10/5  at Loyola (lll.) L 1-0
9/29  at Western lllinois w 1-0 9/25  Oral Roberts W 1-0 10/12 Michigan L20T 241
10/3  at Dayton L 1-2 9/30  Michigan T 0-0 10/15 IPFW* W 1-0
10/6  Oral Roberts W 1-0 10/3  at Centenary w 1-0 10/19 Detroit W 3-1
10/10 at Ohio State L 1-2 10/7  Ohio State L 0-1 10/22 at Western lllinois* L 1-0
10/13 at Centenary w 4-0 10/10 IPFW W 2-0 10/26 Ohio State L 21
10/17 at Michigan State L 1-2 10/17 IUPUI W 2-1 10/29 at Eastern lllinois* W 2-0
10/20 IPFW w 1-0 10/21 Detroit W 3-1 11/5  IUPUI* W 2-0
10/24 at Wisconsin w 3-2 10/31 at UMKC W (OT) 241 Summit League Tourn. - Kansas City, Mo.
10/27 IUPUI w 4-0 11/7  at Western lllinois T 0-0 11/11  Western lllinois@ L 1-0
10/30 Akron L 1-2 Summit League Tourn. - Rochester, Mich. * Summit League game
11/10 at UMKC T 1-1 11/13 UMKC L 1-2  ~ Tulsa Hurricane Classic, Tulsa, Okla.;
Summit League Tourn. - Indianapolis, Ind. ! DeKalb, Il
11/16 UMKC W 2-1 @ Milwaukee, Wis.
11/18 IUPUI w 2-0 2012
NCAA Tournament 2010 5-1-1, 11-71
11/24  at Michigan State w 241 2-1-3,. 7-11-3 SUMMIT LEAGUE
11/28 at Notre Dame L 1-2 SUMMIT LEAGUE REGULAR SEASON CHAMPIONS
! Corvallis, Ore. TOURNAMENT CHAMPION 8/24  New Hampshire® W 3-0
NCAA DIVISION | QUALIFIER 8/31 Cleveland State % WOT 1-0
2008 9/3 Marshall L 1-0 9/2 Vermont % W 1-0
5-1, 14-4-2 9/5 # 14 Drake W (OT) 1-0 9/9 at # 22 West Virginia L 4-2
SUMMIT LEAGUE CHAMPION 9/10  vs.# 14 UC Irvine? L 2-0 9/14 atSMU $ LOT 1-0
SUMMIT LEAGUE 9/12  at San Diego State” L 4-1 9/16  vs.#23 Tulsa $ L 7-5
TOURNAMENT FINALIST 9/15  at Michigan L 2-1 9/22  at Oral Roberts * W 5-0
NCAA DIVISION | QUALIFIER 9/18  # 22 Butler L 1-0 9/26  Duquesne W 20T 241
8/29 Oregon State W 1-0 9/24  at IPFW* W 4-0 9/29  Western lllinois * W 5-1
8/31 Green Bay w 1-0 9/29  at Dayton W 1-0 10/3  at Detroit w 4-0
9/5 atNiagara w 3-1 10/2  at IUPUI* L 241 10/6  at IUPUI * W 3-0
9/7  vs. Coastal Carolina! w 4-1 10/6  #1 Akron L 5-0 10/9  at Michigan L 1-0
9/12  vs. #15 Tulsa@ w 1-0 10/9  Loyola* W 1-0 10/13 UMKC * W 3-1
9/13 at#3 SMU L 1-3 10/16 UMKC* T(20T) 0-0 10/17 Michigan State L 1-0
9/19  at Western Michigan w 3-0 10/20 Milwaukee L 2-0 10/20 at IPFW * L 2-1
9/24  at Michigan L 0-1 10/23 Western lllinois* T(20T) 0-0 10/28 at Omaha * WOT 241
9/27  Western lllinois w 1-0 10/27 at Ohio State L 2-0 11/3  Eastern lllinois * T20T 0-0
10/4  at Oral Roberts L(OT) 0-1 10/30 at Oral Roberts* T(20T) 2-2 Summit League Tourn. - Kansas City, Mo.
10/8  at#4 Akron L 1-2 11/3  at Detroit LOT 21 11/9  vs. IPFW W 5-1
10/11  Centenary w 2-0 11/6  Centenary* W 2-0 11/11  vs. Western lllinois L 3-1
10/17 at IPFW w 1-0 Summit League Tourn. - Rochester, Mich. * Summit League game
10/25 at IUPUI W 3-0 11/12 IUPUI w 3-0 A Golden Grizzlies / Spartan Crossover
10/28 at Detroit w 3-0 11/14 Oral Roberts w 2-0 % Golden Grizzlies / Wolverines Crossover
11/1  SlU-Edwardsville w 2-0 NCAA Tournament $ SMU Classic
11/8  UMKC W 2-1 11/18 at Michigan State L 2-0

Summit League Tourn. - Rochester, Mich.

11/14 1UPUI w 4-0
11/16 UMKC T 1-1*
*  Lost in Shootout
NCAA Tournament
11/22 Ohio State T 0-0*

*

Lost in Shootout
! Niagara Falls, N.Y.
@ Dallas, Texas

* Summit League game
A San Diego State Tournament, San Diego,
Calif.
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2013
4-2-1 HL, 7-7-5
8/30  at Pittsburgh T(20T) 2-2
9N at Duquesne L(OT) 1-0
9/6 Valparaiso * * T(20T) 11
9/8 Oregon State * L 4-1
9/13  at Marshall w 2-1
9/15  vs. Saint Francis (PA) T(20T) 0-0
9/18  IUPUI w 2-0
9/24  Michigan T(20T) 0-0
9/28 at Cleveland State * w 2-1
10/5 Detroit * w 2-1
10/7  Denver T(20T) 11
10/12 at Wright State * W 2-1
10/16 at No. 14 Michigan State L 3-0
10/23 at Ohio State L 4-0
10/26 at Milwaukee * L 2-1
10/30 UIC* L 1-0
11/2  at Green Bay * 3-2

Horizon League Tourn. - Rochester, Mich.

11/12 No. 6 Valparaiso W 2-1
Horizon League Tournament - Chicago, llI.
11/16 vs. No. 2 Milwaukee L 2-0

* Horizon League game
A Golden Grizzlies / Spartan Crossover

2014
5-0-3 HL, 10-7-3
HORIZON LEAGUE
REGULAR SEASON CHAMPIONS
HORIZON LEAGUE

TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONS

NCAA DIVISION | QUALIFIER
8/29 at# 15 Penn State L 1-0
9/1 at West Virginia L 4-1
9/12  at# 25 Denver L 3-2
9/14  atAir Force L 1-0
9/20  Incarnate Word L(OT) 241
9/26 UIC* T(20T) 141
10/1  at Detroit * W (20T) 2-1
10/4  Green Bay * w 2-0
10/8  Ohio State w 1-0
10/11 at Cleveland State * w 1-0
10/15 at Milwaukee * w 2-0
10/18 Belmont * w 2-0
10/22 # 10 Michigan State w 2-0
10/29 at Michigan L 3-1
11/1  Wright State T(20T) 11
11/7  at Valparaiso T(20T) 2-2

Horizon League Tourn. - Rochester, Mich.

11/13 Cleveland State w (20T) 2-1

11/15 Wright State 2-1
NCAA Tournament

11/18 at Kentucky w 2-0

11/23 at #3 seed Michigan State L 1-0

* Horizon League game

16 ey
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2015
5-3-1 HL. 10-8-2
HORIZON LEAGUE
TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONS
NCAA DIVISION | QUALIFIER
8/28  WIU W 3-0
8/30  SIUE L 1-0
9/4 at Navy W (OT) 3-2
9/6 at#17 UMBC L 2-1
9/12  at Dayton w 2-0
9/19  MILWAUKEE* L(20T) 1-0
9/23  MICHIGAN L 4-1
9/26  at Belmont* W 2-0
9/30  CINCINNATI L 3-0
10/3  at Northern Kentucky* T (20T) 11
10/10 CLEVELAND STATE* L(OT) 4-3
10/17 at Green Bay* w 1-0
10/21 DETROIT* W 2-0
10/24 at UIC* L 1-0
10/28 at Michigan State L 2-0
10/31 VALPARAISO* w (OT) 2-1
11/6 at Wright State* 2-0

Horizon League Tournament - Chlcago, Il

|
11/12 vs #4 Cleveland State W (OT) 1-0
11/14  vs #6 Wright State W 1-0
NCAA Tournament
11/19 at Dayton T(20T) 2-2
Lost in Shootout
* Horizon League game
2016
5-4 HL, 7-10-1

8/26  vs UC Santa Barbara L 2-1
8/28  vs Virginia Tech L 3-0
9/5 at Penn State L(OT) 21
9/10 NORTHERN KENTUCKY*W (20T) 3-2
9/14  MICHIGAN STATE L 1-0
9/17 GREEN BAY* w 2-0
9/21  at Detroit Mercy* W 2-1
9/24 DAYTON W 1-0
10/1  at Valparaiso* L 1-0
10/8  WRIGHT STATE* L 1-0
10/11 at Ohio State* L 3-0
10/15 at Milwaukee* w 2-1
10/22 BELMONT* L 2-0
10/25 at Michigan L 5-1
10/29 at Cleveland State* L 2-0
11/4  UIC* W 5-2

Horizon League Tournament-Dayton, Ohio
11/7  vs #5 Green Bay w 1-0
11/10 vs #1 Wright State T(20T) 141

Lost in Shootout
* Horizon League game
2017
3-5-1 HL. 6-10-1

8/25 atVCU W 3-2
8/27  at Old Dominion L 3-0
91 at SMU L 241
9/3 vs Incarnate Word L 2-1
9/9 at Wright State* L 2-0
9/13  #24 WESTERN MICHIGAN L 241
9/6 IUPUI* W 3-0
9/20 at Dayton L 6-2
9/23 CLEVELAND STATE* L 3-0
9/27  at #20 Michigan w 2-1
9/30 at Green Bay L 4-2
10/7  at Northern Kentucky w 2-1
10/10 OHIO STATE W 1-0
10/16 DETROIT MERCY* T(20T) 0-0
10/21 at Belmont* W 1-0
10/28 at UIC* L 1-0
11/3  MILWAUKEE* L 2-0

* Horizon League game

8/24 WESTERN ILLINOIS T(20T) 1-1
8/27  at Marshall w 3-2
8/31  at DePaul w 2-1
9/2 at Loyola Chicago w 6-1
9/8 uic* L 4-1
9/10  at#3 Michigan State L 4-2
9/15  at Detroit Mercy W (OT) 1-0
9/18 DAYTON T(20T) 141
9/22 DUQUESNE w 2-0
9/29 atIUPUI L (20T) 1-0
10/3  #14 MICHIGAN L 2-1
10/6 NORTHERN KENTUCKY W 3-1
10/9  at Western Michigan L 3-0
10/13 #23 WRIGHT STATE L 2-0
10/20 at Milwaukee w 1-0
10/23 BRADLEY T(20T) 141
10/27 at Cleveland State w 4-2
11/2 GREEN BAY W (OT) 1-0

Horizon League Tournament-Rochester, Mlch
11/5  vs #6 MILWAUKEE L 1-0
* Horizon League game

2019
4-2-2 HL, 7-9-3

8/30 at Robert Morris w -
91 at Duquesne L -
9/6 at Western Il w -
9/8 at Bradley T(20T) 2-

9/14  CLEVELAND STATE*

9/17  at Michigan

9/21  at Green Bay*

9/24 DEPAUL

9/28 DETROIT MERCY*

10/5  at Wright State*

10/9 WESTERN MICHIGAN

10/12 IUPUI*

10/15 at Dayton

10/19 at UIC*

10/22 MICHIGAN STATE

10/29 #15 MARSHALL

11/2  MILWAUKEE*

11/8  at Northern Kentucky*
Horizon League Tournament-Chicago, lll.

11/14  vs #5 Wright State L 4-1

* Horizon League game
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2020-214

6-1-2 HL
2/4 ROBERT MORRIS* w 5-0
2/10 atUIC* T(20T) 2-2
2/16  PURDUE FORT WAYNE* W 2-1
2/22  at Northern Kentucky* L 2-1
2/28 DETROIT MERCY* w 3-1
3/6 at Wright St.* T(20T) 2-2
3/12 MILWAUKEE* w 4-3
3/18 CLEVELAND STATE* W 3-2
3/30 atIUPUI* Canceled
4/5 at Green Bay* w 4-0

Horizon League Tournament-Rochester, Mich.
4/11  #3 UIC Canceled
* Horizon League game
Note: All home games were played in the Grizz
Dome
A Due to COVID-19, the 2020 fall season was
moved to 2021 winter consisting of a 10-game
Horizon League schedule. Oakland qualified as
the No. 2 seed in HL Tournament and was set
to host No. 3 UIC. However, the game was not
played due to COVID-19 concerns within the
program.



